p——\

o
||||||||||l||
i

WU " /

gy
B 4

Washington Area Dar¢s Association

Spring 2018

A Special Edition of the WADA Weekly

Washington Area Darts Association

www.wadadarts.org
https://www.facebook.com/wadadarts
https://twitter.com/\WWADA Darts

888-353-3710

1 Report Scores * 2 Executive Director
3 Chairman of the Board ¢+ 4 Secretary

Send scores to scores@wadadarts.org
FAX 888-476-0663

4201 Wilson Blvd #110-312
Arlington, VA 22203

Executive Director

Ronda Daly
Director@wadadarts.org

Assistant Director

Brad Stauffer

AsstDir@wadadarts.org
Webmaster/Secretary/Treasurer

Pat Martin
secretary@wadadarts.org

Tournament Director
George Quinn

tournaments@wadadarts.org
ADO Rep

Doug DeRemer
ADORep@wadadarts.org

Board of Directors
board@wadadarts.org

(includes all board members)
board.chairman@wadadarts.org
Laura Wilkinson (Chairperson)

board.dc@wadadarts.org
Rich Lewis (DC)

Colin Deffet (DC)
Vacant (DC-ALT)

board.md@wadadarts.org
William Powell (MD)

Mike Simione (MD)
Jason *Jay’ Beard (MD-ALT)

board.vae@wadadarts.org
Jeremy Lucier (VA East)

Joe Vanvoorhees(\/A East)
Robert Sobelman (VA E.-ALT)

board.vaw@wadadarts.org
Jason Pawlowski (VA West)

Vacant (VA West)
VacantVA West-ALT)

WADA Winter 2018 €Championships

Winter Championships were held at Revolution in Fairfax, VA and we’d like to
thank the entire staff for treating us so well. Enclosed are pictures of the
Winners and Runners Up.

Spring League Starts This Week!

Spring Season starts this week. Schedule and scoresheets are available
online. You can submit your scores online. Please remember, you must still
attach the scoresheet when submitting, no matter how you choose to do so.

Points on the Line

Points on the Line have been in use for a couple of seasons now.

Remember, if you have/are a player that is new to WADA their POL will be
based on the level that they/you are playing (B =4 and C=2). If you have/are
a member that has not played since the WARP was instituted, their/your POL
will be based on the last level that was played (AA=7, A=6, BB=5, B=4, CC=3,
and C=2). Remember—it is the responsibility of the captain to ensure that
your team and your opposing team do not go over the allotted points. All
information on this can be found in the rules and by-laws section of the
webpage.

Award Changes Effective Spring 18 Season

A. Team. Team plaques will be awarded to the sponsors of each division
champion.

B. Individual. Shirts will be awarded to the team members of each
Championship winner.

All-Star Team

Congratulations to our 2018 All-Star Team... Bill Schweikart, Brian
McGarrigle, Chris Lane, Doug DeRemer, James Moffett, John Fitzgerald,
Mark Daly, Mark Kidd, Ray Allen, Scott Glaze, TJ Jackowski, Vinnie Vinson,
Alternate - Mack Jones, Christin McGowan, Doreen Sweeny, Laura Jeffery,
Megan Hoover, Rica Verano, Ronda Daly, Alternate - Janeth Guizon. They
will be playing Pittsburgh’s All-Star Team Sunday morning during the
Washington Area Open.

Upcoming Tournaments & Events.
CVDA Dart Classic (Richmond, VA)
Hall of Fame (LaPlata, MD)

ADA Nationals (Pittsburgh, PA)

WADA Championships (Fairfax Revolution)
Steel City Open (Pittsburgh, PA)
Washington Area Open



https://www.facebook.com/wadadarts
https://twitter.com/WADA_Darts

Washington Area Dar¢s Association

= =l League Championships

N2 Winter 2018 €hampions and Runners-Up

wapDA

A 3
’6‘//1!’\\\

A League Champions:

Revolution (Ffx) Huckleberrys A Runner Up:

Revolution (Ffx) Top Guns

B Runner Up:

B League €hampions: Saphire Darts Templar the Harp
Flanagan’s Darts Templar




Washington Area Dar¢s Association

League €hampionships
Winter 2018 €hampions and Runners-Up

€ League Champions:
American Legion (Rkvl) Dart Vader

€ Runner Up:
James Hoban’s Senor Shenghai Shooters




4-team Divisions: 5/10/2018

Week # Month Dates Schedule
1 MAY 14,15,16 4 at1 2at3
2 21,22,23 4at3 1at2
3 28,29,30 3at1 2at4
4 JUNE 4,5,6 1at4 3at2
5 11,12,13 3at4 2at1
6 18,19,20 Makeup Week #1
7 25,26,27 1at3 4 at2
8 JULY 2,34 4 at1 2at3
9 9,10,11 4at3 1at2
10 16,17,18 3at1 2at4
11 23,24,25 Makeup Week #2
12 30,31,1 Makeup Week #3
13 AUG 6,7,8 Playoff Week #1 (4th at 3rd, 2nd Bye)
14 11,12 Playoff Week #2 (3rd/4th Winner at 2nd)
11,12 League Championships

6-team Divisions:

Week # Month Dates Schedule
1 MAY 14,15,16 5at4 2até6 3at1
2 21,22,23 4at3 6at5 1at2
3 28,29,30 3at5 6at1 2at4
4 JUNE 4,5,6 5at2 3até6 1at4
5 11,12,13 5at1 4 at6 2at3
6 18,19,20 Makeup Week #1
7 25,26,27 4ath 6 at2 1at3
8 JULY 2,34 3at4 5at6 2at1
9 9,10,11 5at3 1at6 4 at 2
10 16,17,18 2at5 6at3 4at1
11 23,24,25 1at5s 6at4 3at2
12 30,31,1 Makeup Week #3
13 AUG 6,7,8 Playoff Week #1 (4th at 3rd, 5th at 2nd)
14 11,12 Playoff Week #2 (Winners play at highest seed)
11,12 League Championships

Special Events:

Washington Area Open Dart Tournament Labor Day Weekend, Aug 31 - Sep 2, 2018

Spring League Championship at Revolution, Fairfax, VA
Saturday, August 11, 2018 11:00 AM B League

Sunday, August 12, 2018 11:00 AM C League
2:00 PM A League




3-team Divisions:

Week # Month
1 MAY
2
3
4 JUNE
5
6
7
8 JULY
9
10
11
12
13 AUG
14

7-team Divisions: (Team #8 is always the BYE)

Week # Month
1 MAY
2
3
4 JUNE
5
6
7
8 JULY
9
10
11
12
13 AUG
14

Special Events:

Dates
14,15,16
21,22,23
28,29,30

4,5,6
11,12,13
18,19,20
25,26,27

2,3,4

9,10,11
16,17,18
23,24,25
30,31,1

6,7,8

11,12

11,12

Dates
14,15,16
21,22,23
28,29,30

4,5,6
11,12,13
18,19,20
25,26,27

2,3,4

9,10,11
16,17,18
23,24,25
30,31,1

6,7,8

11,12

11,12

Schedule

4 at1 2at3

4at3 1at2

3at1 2at4

1at4 3at2

3at4 2at1

1at4 3at2

1at3 4 at 2

4 at1 2at3

4 at3 1at2

3at1 2at4

1at3 4 at?2

3at4 2at1
Makeup Week #1
Playoff Week (3rd at 2nd)
League Championships

Schedule
2at1 3at4 6atb
5at2 1at6 3at7
6at3 4atb 1at7
6 at 2 7 at4 3ats
4 at1 2at3 7até6
Makeup Week #1
1at2 4at3 5at6
3at1 2at4 6at7
7 at 2 5at3
5at1 2atb6 4at7

1at4 7at5
Make up Week #2 (Play in 7th at 4th, 6th at 5th)
Playoff Week #1 (4/7th at 3rd, 5/6th at 2nd)
Playoff Week #2 (Winners play at highest seed)
League Championships

BYES

a =N I~ N

7

5
1,4,6

3
2,3,6

Washington Area Open Dart Tournament Labor Day Weekend, Aug 31 - Sep 2, 2018

Saturday, August 11, 2018

Sunday, August 12, 2018

Spring League Championship at Revolution, Fairfax, VA

11:00 AM B League

11:00 AM C League
2:00 PM A League




DC TUESDAY

Division 2-B/C (DC)

1. Atomic Billiards Bullseyes 'C’
Ben Horton
240-498-6041
benjamin.horton@gmail.com

3. Duffy's Irish Pub Bull Pimps 'B'
Josh Sanderlin
904-334-0243
jirsanderlin@gmail.com

2. Hoban's Senor Shanghai Shooters 'C’
Tommy Barila
804-512-9815

barilatji@gmail.com

4. Grady's Irish Goodbyes 'C'
Richard Lewis
202-257-7757
rglewis7@gmail.com

Division 3-C (DC)

1. James Hoban's Dartvengers
Kirstin Leighton-Lucas
240-423-2055

kirileigh@me.com

3. Amer Legion Fighting Unicorns
Laura Wilkinson
612-220-4875

laura.r.wilkinson@gmail.com

2. Atomic Billiards Marshall Dartists
Sava Tshontikidis
301-758-0276
sava.anthony@gmail.com

4. Dew Drop TBD Legislador
Dennis Legislador
703-282-4108
Ifili.sinned@gmail.com

MARYLAND WEDNESDAY

Division 7-B (MD)

1. Flanagan's DartsTemplar the Harp
William "Billy" Powell
301-806-6383
wwpowell808@gmail.com

4. Papa Nicks Bangin' the Neighbors
George J Quinn
240-461-4118

gjquinn2@yahoo.com

2. Flanagan's Hurlers

5. Saphire Darts Templar

Addison Hunt Kris Petren

301-221-7779 301-219-7153

addison hunt@yahoo.com kpetren@cff.org
3. Papa Nicks Bull Shooters 6. BYE

Tim Lawrence
443-878-6198
timbus256@gmail.com

Division 8-C (MD)

1. American Legion (Rkvl) Dart Vader
Frank Walsh
301-980-1044
walshf1@westat.com

3. Saphire Shots Co
David Fussell
202-553-5884
dhfussell@gmail.com

2. American Legion (Rkvl) Hammerheads
Bill "Dad" Beard
301-602-6446

Mrbill1951@aol.com

4. BYE



mailto:benjamin.horton@gmail.com
mailto:jrsanderlin@gmail.com
mailto:barilatj@gmail.com
mailto:rglewis7@gmail.com
mailto:kirileigh@me.com
mailto:laura.r.wilkinson@gmail.com
mailto:sava.anthony@gmail.com
mailto:lfili.sinned@gmail.com
mailto:wwpowell808@gmail.com
mailto:gjquinn2@yahoo.com
mailto:addison_hunt@yahoo.com
mailto:kpetren@cff.org
mailto:timbus256@gmail.com
mailto:walshf1@westat.com
mailto:dhfussell@gmail.com
mailto:Mrbill1951@aol.com

15 VIRGINIA MONDAY

4 Division 1-A (VA East/West)

1. Revolution (Fx) Dartichokes
James Moffett

703-618-0123
moffettiames01@gmail.com

3. Rev. (Sp) Double In Stumble Out
Pete McGraw

703-731-8344
petemcgraw99@gamail.com

2. Revolution (Fx) Top Guns
Keith Urano
703-477-8032
keith.urano@gmail.com

4. First Break TBD Larkin
Todd Larkin
703-431-7612
busytodd@hotmail.com

VIRGINIA TUESDAY

4 Division 4-B/C (VA East)

1. Revolution (Sp) The Big Darts 'B'
Naseer Rashid

703-967-7105
naseern.rashid@gmail.com

3. Revolution (Sp) 5 Drink Minimum 'B’
Kelly England

703-310-8953
k.england.golf@hotmail.com

2. Revolution (Sp) Yardsale 'B'
Pete McGraw

703-731-8344
petemcgraw99@gmail.com

4. Revolution (Sp) Late 4 Dinner 'C’
Kelly England
703-310-8953
k.england.golf@hotmail.com

4 Division 5-B (VA East/West)

1. Revolution (Ffx) Bulls Hitters
Scott Metzler
740-974-7980

smetzlerpp@yahoo.com

3. Afterlife 360 McDevitt's McAwesomes

Jason Pawlowski
703-200-7104
phillies15508083930809@gmail.com

2. Revolution (Ffx) Darty Minds
Ronda Daly

703-869-8975
rkdaly78@gmail.com

4. First Break Outcasts
Todd Larkin
703-431-7612
busytodd@hotmail.com

3 Division 6-B (VA East)

1. Cue Club Bulls on Cue
Steve Keyes
703-405-3179
keyessl@aol.com

3. LA Bar No Namers
Stephen Hubbard
703-298-7524
landuse9@hotmail.com

2.Cue Club Pickleback
Jim Hendry
571-488-1975
hendryih@gamail.com

4. BYE



mailto:moffettjames01@gmail.com
mailto:petemcgraw99@gmail.com
mailto:keith.urano@gmail.com
mailto:busytodd@hotmail.com
mailto:naseern.rashid@gmail.com
mailto:k.england.golf@hotmail.com
mailto:petemcgraw99@gmail.com
mailto:k.england.golf@hotmail.com
mailto:smetzlerpp@yahoo.com
mailto:phillies15508083930809@gmail.com
mailto:rkdaly78@gmail.com
mailto:busytodd@hotmail.com
mailto:keyessl@aol.com
mailto:landuse9@hotmail.com
mailto:hendryjh@gmail.com

