

Washington Area Darts Association

Spring 2018

A Special Edition of the WADA Weekly

Washington Area Darts Association

www.wadadarts.org https://www.facebook.com/wadadarts https://twitter.com/WADA_Darts

888-353-3710

1 Report Scores • 2 Executive Director 3 Chairman of the Board • 4 Secretary

Send scores to scores@wadadarts.org

FAX 888-476-0663 4201 Wilson Blvd #110-312 Arlington, VA 22203

Officers

Executive Director

Ronda Daly

Director@wadadarts.org

Assistant Director

Brad Stauffer

AsstDir@wadadarts.org

Webmaster/Secretary/Treasurer

Pat Martin

secretary@wadadarts.org

Tournament Director

George Quinn

tournaments@wadadarts.org

ADO Rep

Doug DeRemer

ADORep@wadadarts.org

Board of Directors

board@wadadarts.org (includes all board members) board.chairman@wadadarts.org

Laura Wilkinson (Chairperson)

board.dc@wadadarts.org

Rich Lewis (DC)

Colin Deffet (DC)

Vacant (DC-ALT)

board.md@wadadarts.org

William Powell (MD) Mike Simione (MD)

Jason 'Jay' Beard (MD-ALT)

board.vae@wadadarts.org

Jeremy Lucier (VA East)

Joe Vanvoorhees(VA East)
Robert Sobelman (VA E.-ALT)

board.vaw@wadadarts.org

Jason Pawlowski (VA West)

Vacant (VA West)

VacantVA West-ALT)

WADA Winter 2018 Championships

Winter Championships were held at Revolution in Fairfax, VA and we'd like to thank the entire staff for treating us so well. Enclosed are pictures of the Winners and Runners Up.

Spring League Starts This Week!

Spring Season starts this week. Schedule and scoresheets are available online. You can submit your scores online. Please remember, you must still attach the scoresheet when submitting, no matter how you choose to do so.

Points on the Line

Points on the Line have been in use for a couple of seasons now. Remember, if you have/are a player that is new to WADA their POL will be based on the level that they/you are playing (B =4 and C=2). If you have/are a member that has not played since the WARP was instituted, their/your POL will be based on the last level that was played (AA=7, A=6, BB=5, B=4, CC=3, and C=2). Remember—it is the responsibility of the captain to ensure that your team and your opposing team do not go over the allotted points. All information on this can be found in the rules and by-laws section of the webpage.

Award Changes Effective Spring 18 Season

A. <u>Team.</u> Team plaques will be awarded to the sponsors of each division champion.

B. <u>Individual.</u> Shirts will be awarded to the team members of each Championship winner.

All-Star Team

Congratulations to our 2018 All-Star Team... Bill Schweikart, Brian McGarrigle, Chris Lane, Doug DeRemer, James Moffett, John Fitzgerald, Mark Daly, Mark Kidd, Ray Allen, Scott Glaze, TJ Jackowski, Vinnie Vinson, Alternate - Mack Jones, Christin McGowan, Doreen Sweeny, Laura Jeffery, Megan Hoover, Rica Verano, Ronda Daly, Alternate - Janeth Guizon. They will be playing Pittsburgh's All-Star Team Sunday morning during the Washington Area Open.

Upcoming Tournaments & Events.

Jun 8 - 10 CVDA Dart Classic (Richmond, VA)

Jul 13 - 15 Hall of Fame (LaPlata, MD)

Jul 18 - 22 ADA Nationals (Pittsburgh, PA)

Aug 11 - 12 WADA Championships (Fairfax Revolution)

Aug 17 - 19 Steel City Open (Pittsburgh, PA)

Aug 31 –2 Washington Area Open



Washington Area Darts Association

League Championships

Winter 2018 Champions and Runners-Up

A League Champions: Revolution (Ffx) Huckleberrys



A Runner Up: Revolution (Ffx) Top Guns



B League Champions: Flanagan's Darts Templar



B Runner Up: Saphire Darts Templar the Harp





Washington Area Darts Association

League Championships

Winter 2018 Champions and Runners-Up

C League Champions: American Legion (RkvI) Dart Vader



C Runner Up: James Hoban's Senor Shenghai Shooters



4-team Divisions: 5/10/2018 31

Week #	<u>Month</u>	<u>Dates</u>		<u>Schedule</u>		
1	MAY	14,15,16	4 at 1	2 at 3		
2		21,22,23	4 at 3	1 at 2		
3		28,29,30	3 at 1	2 at 4		
4	JUNE	4,5,6	1 at 4	3 at 2		
5		11,12,13	3 at 4	2 at 1		
6		18,19,20	Makeup We	eek #1		
7		25,26,27	1 at 3	4 at 2		
8	JULY	2,3,4	4 at 1	2 at 3		
9		9,10,11	4 at 3	1 at 2		
10		16,17,18	3 at 1	2 at 4		
11		23,24,25	Makeup We	eek #2		
12		30,31,1	Makeup We	eek #3		
13	AUG	6,7,8	Playoff We	ek #1 (4th at 3rd,	2nd Bye)	
14		11,12	Playoff We	ek #2 (3rd/4th Wir	nner at 2nd)	
		11,12	League Ch	ampionships		

6-team Divisions:

Week #	<u>Month</u>	<u>Dates</u>		Schedule	
1	MAY	14,15,16	5 at 4	2 at 6	3 at 1
2		21,22,23	4 at 3	6 at 5	1 at 2
3		28,29,30	3 at 5	6 at 1	2 at 4
4	JUNE	4,5,6	5 at 2	3 at 6	1 at 4
5		11,12,13	5 at 1	4 at 6	2 at 3
6		18,19,20	Makeup Wo	eek #1	
7		25,26,27	4 at 5	6 at 2	1 at 3
8	JULY	2,3,4	3 at 4	5 at 6	2 at 1
9		9,10,11	5 at 3	1 at 6	4 at 2
10		16,17,18	2 at 5	6 at 3	4 at 1
11		23,24,25	1 at 5	6 at 4	3 at 2
12		30,31,1	Makeup Wo	eek #3	
13	AUG	6,7,8	Playoff We	ek #1 (4th a	at 3rd, 5th at 2nd)
14		11,12	Playoff We	ek #2 (Wini	ners play at highest seed)
		11,12	League Ch	ampionshi	os

Special Events:

Washington Area Open Dart Tournament Labor Day Weekend, Aug 31 - Sep 2, 2018 Spring League Championship at Revolution, Fairfax, VA		
11:00 AM	C League A League	
	ip at Revolution, Fairfax	

3-team Divisions:

Week #	<u>Month</u>	<u>Dates</u>		<u>Schedule</u>
1	MAY	14,15,16	4 at 1	2 at 3
2		21,22,23	4 at 3	1 at 2
3		28,29,30	3 at 1	2 at 4
4	JUNE	4,5,6	1 at 4	3 at 2
5		11,12,13	3 at 4	2 at 1
6		18,19,20	1 at 4	3 at 2
7		25,26,27	1 at 3	4 at 2
8	JULY	2,3,4	4 at 1	2 at 3
9		9,10,11	4 at 3	1 at 2
10		16,17,18	3 at 1	2 at 4
11		23,24,25	1 at 3	4 at 2
12		30,31,1	3 at 4	2 at 1
13	AUG	6,7,8	Makeup W	eek #1
14		11,12	Playoff We	ek (3rd at 2nd)
		11,12	League Ch	ampionships

7-team Divisions: (Team #8 is always the BYE)

Week #	<u>Month</u>	<u>Dates</u>		Schedule			BYES
1	MAY	14,15,16	2 at 1	3 at 4	6 at 5		7
2		21,22,23	5 at 2		1 at 6	3 at 7	4
3		28,29,30		6 at 3	4 at 5	1 at 7	2
4	JUNE	4,5,6	6 at 2	7 at 4	3 at 5		1
5		11,12,13	4 at1	2 at 3	7 at 6		5
6		18,19,20	Makeup W	eek #1			
7		25,26,27	1 at 2	4 at 3	5 at 6		7
8	JULY	2,3,4	3 at 1	2 at 4		6 at 7	5
9		9,10,11	7 at 2	5 at 3			1,4,6
10		16,17,18	5 at 1		2 at 6	4 at 7	3
11		23,24,25		1 at 4	7 at 5		2,3,6
12		30,31,1	Make up W	eek #2 (Pla	y in 7th at 4t	h, 6th at 5th)	
13	AUG	6,7,8		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	n at 3rd, 5/6	-	
14		11,12	Playoff We	ek #2 (Win	ners play at	: highest see	d)
		11,12	League Ch	ampionshi	ps	_	•

Special Events:

Washington Area Open Dart Tournament	Washington Area Open Dart Tournament Labor Day Weekend, Aug 31 - Sep 2, 2018 Spring League Championship at Revolution, Fairfax, VA		
Spring League Champions			
Saturday, August 11, 2018	11:00 AM	B League	
Sunday, August 12, 2018	11:00 AM 2:00 PM	C League A League	

Division 2-B/C (DC)		
1. Atomic Billiards Bullseyes 'C'	3. Duffy's Irish Pub Bull Pimps 'B'	
Ben Horton	Josh Sanderlin	
240-498-6041	904-334-0243	
benjamin.horton@gmail.com	jrsanderlin@gmail.com	
2. Hoban's Senor Shanghai Shooters 'C'	4. Grady's Irish Goodbyes 'C'	
Tommy Barila	Richard Lewis	
804-512-9815	202-257-7757	
barilatj@gmail.com	rglewis7@gmail.com	

4	Division 3-C (DC)	
	1. James Hoban's Dartvengers	3. Amer Legion Fighting Unicorns
	Kirstin Leighton-Lucas	Laura Wilkinson
	240-423-2055	612-220-4875
	kirileigh@me.com	laura.r.wilkinson@gmail.com
	2. Atomic Billiards Marshall Dartists	4. Dew Drop TBD Legislador
	Sava Tshontikidis	Dennis Legislador
	301-758-0276	703-282-4108
	sava.anthony@gmail.com	lfili.sinned@gmail.com

MARYLAND WEDNESDAY

5	Division	n 7-B (MD)
	1. Flanagan's DartsTemplar the Harp	4. Papa Nicks Bangin' the Neighbors
	William "Billy" Powell	George J Quinn
	301-806-6383	240-461-4118
	wwpowell808@gmail.com	gjquinn2@yahoo.com
	2. Flanagan's Hurlers	5. Saphire Darts Templar
	Addison Hunt	Kris Petren
	301-221-7779	301-219-7153
	addison_hunt@yahoo.com	kpetren@cff.org
	3. Papa Nicks Bull Shooters	6. BYE
	Tim Lawrence	
	443-878-6198	
	timbus256@gmail.com	

3	Division	8-C (MD)
	1. American Legion (Rkvl) Dart Vader	3. Saphire Shots Co
	Frank Walsh	David Fussell
	301-980-1044	202-553-5884
	walshf1@westat.com	dhfussell@gmail.com
	2. American Legion (Rkvl) Hammerheads	4. BYE
	Bill "Dad" Beard	
	301-602-6446	
	Mrbill1951@aol.com	

VIRGINIA MONDAY

4 Division 1-	A (VA East/West)
1. Revolution (Fx) Dartichokes	3. Rev. (Sp) Double In Stumble Out
James Moffett	Pete McGraw
703-618-0123	703-731-8344
moffettjames01@gmail.com	petemcgraw99@gmail.com
2. Revolution (Fx) Top Guns	4. First Break TBD Larkin
Keith Urano	Todd Larkin
703-477-8032	703-431-7612
keith.urano@gmail.com	busytodd@hotmail.com

VIRGINIA TUESDAY

4	Division 4-B/C (VA East)		
	1. Revolution (Sp) The Big Darts 'B'	3. Revolution (Sp) 5 Drink Minimum 'B'	
	Naseer Rashid	Kelly England	
	703-967-7105	703-310-8953	
	naseern.rashid@gmail.com	k.england.golf@hotmail.com	
	2. Revolution (Sp) Yardsale 'B'	4. Revolution (Sp) Late 4 Dinner 'C'	
	Pete McGraw	Kelly England	
	703-731-8344	703-310-8953	
	petemcgraw99@gmail.com	k.england.golf@hotmail.com	

4	Division 5-B (VA East/West)	
	1. Revolution (Ffx) Bulls Hitters	3. Afterlife 360 McDevitt's McAwesomes
	Scott Metzler	Jason Pawlowski
	740-974-7980	703-200-7104
	smetzlerpp@yahoo.com	phillies15508083930809@gmail.com
	2. Revolution (Ffx) Darty Minds	4. First Break Outcasts
	Ronda Daly	Todd Larkin
	703-869-8975	703-431-7612
	rkdaly78@gmail.com	busytodd@hotmail.com

Division 6-B (VA East)		
1. Cue Club Bulls on Cue	3. LA Bar No Namers	
Steve Keyes	Stephen Hubbard	
703-405-3179	703-298-7524	
keyessl@aol.com	landuse9@hotmail.com	
2.Cue Club Pickleback	4. BYE	
Jim Hendry		
571-488-1975		
hendrvih@gmail.com		